

The Thurmont Rangers **Present**

The Mason-Dixon Stampede



June 20 - 22rd, 2025

SPONSOR - 2025 Mason Dixon Stampede Sponsor Agreement & Application - SPONSOR

The Thurmont Conservation and Sportsman's Club and the Thurmont Rangers appreciate the Sponsors that continue to support the Single Action Shooting Society, the Thurmont Rangers, and the Mason Dixon Stampede. Our Sponsors are an integral part of the success of the match and greatly enhance the overall atmosphere for the shooters. Without you, our Sponsors, the Mason Dixon Stampede would not

Recognizing that Sponsors are such an integral part of the Mason Dixon Stampede, we offer a variety of rewards depending on the level of sponsorship as shown in the table below. In addition to these, we welcome suggestions for alternate sponsorship opportunities that may better meet your needs - just ask us! The Mason Dixon Stampede website is maintained by the Thurmont Rangers and we encourage you to visit us at www.ThurmontRangers.com and www.MasonDixonStampede.org. If you are interested in being a Sponsor, please contact Gunpowder John by phone at 410-924-7284 or via E-mail at craftyremodelers@vahoo.com We look forward to working with you in 2025!

Contact Name:	Sponsorship Level:					
Company Name:			Email:			
Address:			Phone #:			
City:	State:	Zip:	Cell Phone #:			
Web Site URL:			Date:			
Type & Quantity of Donation:						

Sponsorship Level Sponsorships Available		Description Of	Value†	Sponsorship Rewards		
					Marketing/Advertisement Rewards	
	Sponsorship		Mason Dixon Rewards	Shooters Handbook and Match*	MDS/TR Websites	
Five	1	Main Match	\$1,000	2 free entries & V.I.P. Badges	Cover Recognition Full Page Inside and Signage at the Match	1 Year
Four	4	Presenting	\$500	2 free entries & V.I.P. Badge	1/4 Page and Signage at the Match	1 Year
Three	10	Honorary	\$250	1 free entry and V.I.P. Badge	1/8 Page and Signage at the Match	1 Year
Two	16	Stage (10), 3-Stage Warm up match, Wild Bunch 3-stage Mini- Match	\$150	Sponsor Badge	Listed in Handbook Signage at the Match	1 Year
One	5	Side Match (5)	\$75	Sponsor Badge	Listed in Handbook Signage at the Match	1 Year
Special	Unlimited	General Sponsorship	\$50	Listed in Handbook	Listed in Handbook	NA

^{*}Non-shooting Presenting and Honorary sponsors will receive a Half and Quarter page respectively in the Handbook.

All 2025 sponsorship commitments must be received prior to *May 30th, 2025*, to be included in the Shooter's Handbook and receive a V.I.P. or Sponsor Badge. If you are also a Vendor, you must submit a separate Vendor application in addition to the Sponsor application. If you plan on shooting, camping, or attending the banquet you must submit a Shooter's Application along with your Sponsor Application.

All donations and shooter packet inserts must be received prior to May 30th, 2025. Make checks payable to TCSC and mail your completed Sponsor application to Mason Dixon Stampede c/o Gunpowder John, 14955 Greensboro Rd, Goldsboro MD 21636

Thurmont Rangers Web Site: www.ThurmontRangers.com Mason Dixon Stampede Web Site: www.MasonDixonStampede.org

[†] Complete descriptions of goods and services should be included above or on a separate, attached sheet.

[‡] Gift certificates must be redeemable at the match, through a web site, by mail, or by phone. We cannot accept certificates that can only be presented to a dealer that is not present at the match.